CITY OF ROCHESTER HILLS
ENGINEERING SERVICES
1000 ROCHESTER HILLS DRIVE
ROCHESTER HILLS, MICHIGAN 48309
BID OPENING DATE: 3:00 P.M. Thursday, June 24, 2004

6 Concrete Pathway, 4"

## BID TABULATION

Cadillac Asphalt

**ABC Paving Company** 

## HAMPTON CIRCLE ROAD REHABILITATION AND WALNUT CREEK ESTATES CONCRETE SLAB REPLACEMENT PROJECT CITY FILE #E03-034

John Carlo, Inc.

## PART A: HAMPTON CIRCLE ROAD REHABILITATION

				Engineers Estimate Date: March, 2004		45000 River Ridge Dr. Clinton Twp., MI 48038		4751 White Lake Road Clarkston, MI 48340		2650 Van Horn Road Trenton, MI 48183	
Item											
No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	Cold Mill HMA Surface		SQYD	\$2.50	\$50,000.00	\$1.30	\$26,000.00	\$1.42	\$28,400.00	\$2.32	\$46,400.00
2	Remove HMA Surface		SQYD	\$4.00	\$18,000.00	\$6.40	\$28,800.00	\$6.00	\$27,000.00	\$12.34	\$55,530.00
3	Remove Concrete Curb & Gutter	1,350		\$7.50	\$10,125.00	\$8.00	\$10,800.00	\$5.00	\$6,750.00	\$7.00	\$9,450.00
4	Crack Clean, Route & Fill HMA Surface (Modified)	50	STA	\$1,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$785.00	\$39,250.00	\$300.00	\$15,000.00	\$310.00	\$15,500.00
6	6" Edge Drain, N-12	1,000	LFT	\$15.00	\$15,000.00	\$11.30	\$11,300.00	\$14.25	\$14,250.00	\$16.80	\$16,800.00
7	4" Mountable Concrete Curb & Gutter	1,350	LFT	\$20.00	\$27,000.00	\$17.00	\$22,950.00	\$19.75	\$26,662.50	\$22.50	\$30,375.00
8	Concrete Curb & Gutter, Detail M	200	LFT	\$20.00	\$4,000.00	\$15.00	\$3,000.00	\$18.00	\$3,600.00	\$18.00	\$3,600.00
9	21 AA Aggregate Base, Crushed Limestone (Modified)	550	TON	\$20.00	\$11,000.00	\$34.30	\$18,865.00	\$20.00	\$11,000.00	\$26.00	\$14,300.00
10	HMA, 13A	10,000	TON	\$34.00	\$340,000.00	\$32.75	\$327,500.00	\$36.12	\$361,200.00	\$38.96	\$389,600.00
11	HMA, 2C	2,000	TON	\$55.00	\$110,000.00	\$45.00	\$90,000.00	\$57.11	\$114,220.00	\$67.56	\$135,120.00
12	Adjust Drainage Structure	57	EACH	\$450.00	\$25,650.00	\$360.00	\$20,520.00	\$200.00	\$11,400.00	\$526.00	\$29,982.00
13	Adjust Sanitary Structure	2	EACH	\$450.00	\$900.00	\$750.00	\$1,500.00	\$200.00	\$400.00	\$815.00	\$1,630.00
14	Reconstruct Drainage Structure	50	VFT	\$275.00	\$13,750.00	\$50.00	\$2,500.00	\$100.00	\$5,000.00	\$350.00	\$17,500.00
15	Reconstruct Sanitary Structure	5	VFT	\$275.00	\$1,375.00	\$100.00	\$500.00	\$100.00	\$500.00	\$510.00	\$2,550.00
16	Thermoquick 701 Pavement Marking, 4" Yellow	34,000	LFT	\$0.10	\$3,400.00	\$0.24	\$8,160.00	\$0.25	\$8,500.00	\$0.24	\$8,160.00
18	Thermoquick 701 Pavement Marking, 4" White	200	LFT	\$0.10	\$20.00	\$0.24	\$48.00	\$0.25	\$50.00	\$0.24	\$48.00
19	Inlay Cold Plastic Pavement Marking, 6" X-Walk	500	LFT	\$0.10	\$50.00	\$2.15	\$1,075.00	\$2.15	\$1,075.00	\$2.15	\$1,075.00
20	Inlay Cold Plastic Pavement Marking, 12" X-Walk Hatching	100	LFT	\$1.75	\$175.00	\$4.30	\$430.00	\$4.30	\$430.00	\$4.30	\$430.00
21	Inlay Cold Plastic Pavement Marking, Left Turn Arrow	2	EACH	\$250.00	\$500.00	\$125.00	\$250.00	\$125.00	\$250.00	\$125.00	\$250.00
22	Inlay Cold Plastic Pavement Marking, Right Turn Arrow	1	EACH	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$125.00	\$125.00	\$125.00	\$125.00	\$125.00	\$125.00
21	Inlay Cold Plastic Pavement Marking, Right Turn/Thru Arrow	1	EACH	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$195.00	\$195.00	\$195.00	\$195.00	\$195.00	\$195.00
22	Inlay Cold Plastic Pavement Marking, School	2	EACH	\$250.00	\$500.00	\$265.00	\$530.00	\$265.00	\$530.00	\$265.00	\$530.00
23	Inlay Cold Plastic Pavement Marking, 24" Stop Bar	60	LFT	\$1.75	\$105.00	\$8.75	\$525.00	\$8.75	\$525.00	\$8.75	\$525.00
24	Audio & Video Taping	1	L. SUM	\$1,250.00	\$1,250.00	\$2,125.00	\$2,125.00	\$2,300.00	\$2,300.00	\$2,145.00	\$2,145.00
25	Mobilization	1	L. SUM	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$32,600.00	\$32,600.00	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$22,900.00	\$22,900.00
26	Traffic Maintenance & Control	1	L. SUM	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$18,700.00	\$18,700.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$16,000.00

<u>\$698,300.00</u>	<u>\$668,248.00</u>	\$665,362.50	\$820,720.00

\$4,125.00

## PART B: WALNUT CREEK ESTATES CONCRETE SLAB REPLACEMENT John Carlo, Inc. Cadillac Asphalt **ABC Paving Company Engineers Estimate** 45000 River Ridge Dr. 4751 White Lake Road 2650 Van Horn Road Date: March, 2004 Clinton Twp., MI 48038 Clarkston, MI 48340 Trenton, MI 48183 Item No. Description Quantity Unit **Unit Price** Total **Unit Price** Total **Unit Price** Total **Unit Price** Total Concrete Pavement Removal, 7" Thick 331 SQYD \$5.00 \$1,655.00 \$8.50 \$2,813.50 \$45.00 \$14,895.00 \$16.00 \$5,296.00 28 SQYD 2 Concrete Pavement, 7" Non-reinforced \$40.00 \$1,120.00 \$37.00 \$1,036.00 \$36.00 \$1,008.00 \$45.00 \$1,260.00 303 SQYD \$40.00 \$12,120.00 \$14,544.00 \$13,635.00 3 Concrete Pavement, 7" Non-reinforced w/ Integral Curb \$37.00 \$11,211.00 \$48.00 \$45.00 100 LFT \$3.00 \$300.00 4 Route, Clean & Crack Seal \$9.55 \$955.00 \$7.50 \$750.00 \$7.50 \$750.00 5 Remove Concrete Pathway 1100 SQFT \$1.00 \$1,100.00 \$1.00 \$1,100.00 \$2.00 \$2,200.00 \$0.65 \$715.00

\$3.75

1100 SOFT

Sub-Total Part B:	\$20,420.00	<u>\$20,305.50</u>	\$36,422.00	\$25,506.00	
Total Parts A & B:	\$718.720.00	\$688.553.50	\$701.784.50	\$846.226.00	

\$2.90

\$3,190.00

\$2.75

\$3,025.00

\$3.50

\$3,850.00